and is a center of technology and innovation. It is

home to numerous multinational companies including

Apple, Google, and LinkedIn.

The city features many recreational parks, facilities for

different sports such as golf, tennis, and swimming, a

library, and an arts complex. Sunnyvale’s historic

downtown is known for its art festivals and concerts.

POPULATION ESTIMATE

155K
MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME

$175K

MEDIAN PROPERTY VALUE

$1.68M

NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES

87.1K

A. RENT ROLL

B. UNIT MIX

C. FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

Unit # Unit Type Square Feet Current Rent Market Rent

1 3BD/2BA 1,201 $2,550 $3,500

2 1BD/1BA 525 $1,382 $2,200

3 1BD/1BA 525 $1,825 $2,200

4 2BD/1BA 800 $1,675 $2,800

5 1BD/1BA 525 $1,177 $2,200

6 1BD/1BA 525 $1,500 $2,200

6 UNITS ALL 4,101 $10,109 $15,100

Unit

Type

% of

Units

# of

Units

Avg Square

Feet

Avg Current

Rent

Avg Market

Rent

1BD/1BA 67% 4 525 $1,471 $2,200

2BD/1BA 17% 1 800 $1,675 $2,800

3BD/2BA 17% 1 1,201 $2,550 $3,500

Grand Total 100% 6 684 $1,685 $2,517

1BD/1BA
67%

2BD/1BA
16%

3BD/2BA
17%

Key Metrics Current Monthly Pro Forma Monthly Notes

REVENUES

Gross Potential Rent $121,308 $10,109 $181,200 $15,100

Laundry Income $1,440 $120 $1,440 $120 Est. - $20/mo per unit

Gross Potential Income $122,748 $10,229 $182,640 $15,220

Vacancy $3,639 $303 $5,436 $453 Assumed 3% Vacancy

Effective Gross Income $119,109 $9,926 $177,204 $14,767

EXPENSES

Real Estate Taxes $25,623 $2,135 $25,623 $2,135 Estimated on list price

Special Tax & Assessments $338 $28 $338 $28 Actual - $337.72/yr

Insurance $3,588 $299 $3,588 $299  Actual--2023

Utilities $12,801 $1,067 $12,801 $1,067 Actual--2023

Misc. $2,219 $185 $2,219 $185 Actual--2023

Repairs & Maintenance $4,500 $375 $4,500 $375 Est. - $750/unit/yr

Total Expenses $49,069 $4,089 $49,069 $4,089

Expense Ratio (%EGI) 41% 28%

PROFITS AND CASH FLOW

Net Operating Income (NOI) $70,040 $5,837 $128,135 $10,678

Loan Payment $58,403 $4,867 $58,403 $4,867

Net Cash Flow $11,637 $970 $69,732 $5,811

Cash-on-Cash Return (%) 0.8% 4.9%

Loan Reduction $8,606 $717 $8,606 $717

Total Return $20,243 $1,687 $78,339 $6,528

Return on Investment (ROI) 1.4% 5.5%

A. MAP

B. KEY DETAILS

C. KEY METRICS

530 Columbia Ave

Label Address Location Distance

* 530 Columbia Ave Sunnyvale, 94085 N/A

B 193 N Murphy Ave Sunnyvale, 94086 0.46

C 215 W Olive Ave Sunnyvale, 94086 0.41

D 1235 Parkington Ave Sunnyvale, 94087 1.33

Address City & Zip
Distance

(mi)
Price

# of

Units
Unit Mix

Building

 SF

Land

SF

Year

Built

Close of

Escrow

530 Columbia

Ave

Sunnyvale,

94085

Subject

Property
$2,200,000 6

4(1BD/1BA)

1(2BD/1BA)

1(3BD/2BA)

4,101 8,539 1961